
Contractor Contractor's DBE liaison DBE Liaison Phone DBE Liaison Email
Action Safety Supply Co., LLC Rocky Webb 405-787-2244 sales@actionsafetysupply.com

Allen Contracting Todd Steelman 405-677-4450 todd.steelman@allen-contracting.com

APAC Central, Inc. Darren Woods 918-660-0582 dwoods@apac.com

APAC Central, Inc. Deborah Martin 918-430-2020 dcmartin@apac.com

Archer Western Construction Marvin Jackson 972-457-8500 mljackson@waslhgroup.com

Atlas Paving Company Carol McCoin 405-947-2381 x 325 cmccoin@atlaspavingok.com

Austin Bridge & Road, LP Michael Landen 214-596-7300 mlanden@austin-ind.com

B & B Bridge Company, LLC Andy Beachner 620-449-2286 andy@beechner.com

Becco Contractors, Inc. Aaron Wilcox 918-830-2760 aaron@beccousa.com

Brewer Construction OK Shane Smith 405-787-4962 shane.smith@coxnet.net

Bridgeco Contractors Inc. Renee Dougherty 405-356-2822 renee@heartlandcontracting.com

Bridges Inc. DBA Scudder Bridge Co. Dominic Davis 316-283-9350 dominic@bridgesincorporated.com

Bright Light, Inc. Wendall Williams 918-834-8020 woody@blconstruction.com

Bright Lighting Inc. Brooks King 918-834-8020 brooks@blconstruction.com

Buit Right Construction, LLC Richard Evans 918-424-5507 richard@builtrightok.com

C3 Construction, Inc. jasmine@c3construction.us

C3 Construction, Inc. Cole Whisenant 580-310-0888 cole@c3construction.us

Caswell Contracting, Inc. Buck Caswell 580-243-9222 buck@caswellconst.com

C-Gawf Construction, Inc. Shannon Burns 918-652-7766 c-gawf@sbcglobal.net

CGC, LLC 405-285-8871 jimmie@cgcbuilds.com

Concrete Services Corporation Brian Smith 918-663-1222 brian@concreteservicescorp.com

Cornell Construction Company, Inc. John Cornell 580-323-1575 jlc@cornellconstruction.com

Cowboy Contracting 405-334-3031

C-P Integrated Services, Inc. Durinda Fisher 405-732-0532x403 dfisher@cpiokc.com

CP3 Enterprises, Inc. Nicholas Peters 405-226-1495 cp3nick@yahoo.com

Crossland Heavy Contractors, Inc. Justin Lillie 405-748-5043 jlillie@heavycontractors.com

Crossland Heavy Contractors, Inc. Steve Houser 620-429-1414 shouser@crossland.com

Crossland Heavy Contractors, Inc. Chris Walters 918-438-2800 cwalters@heavycontractors.com

Crossland Heavy Contractors, Inc. Kaylee Mann 620-429-1410 kmann@heavycontractors.com

Diamond Surface, Inc. Kayla McClanahan 763-420-5009 Terryh@diamondsurfaceinc.com

Downey Contracting, LLC Rick Morris 405-478-5277 rmorris@downeyhcontracting.com

Downey Contracting, LLC Day Zimbelman 405-478-5277 dzimbelman@downeycontracting.com

Duit Construction Co., Inc. John Jones 405-340-6026 johnj@duitconstruction.com

Earth Builders Kym Bergstrom 817-296-8856 kym.bergstrom@earthbuilders.com

Elite Industrial Painting, Inc. 727-487-3636 tula@eipainting.com

Ellsworth Construction, LLC Jeremy Worthington 918-384-8140 jeremy@ellsworthinc.com

Emery Sapp & Sons Bryan Wattenbarger 816-221-3500 bryan.wattenbarger@emerysapp.com

Euro paint LLC 330-536-6476 europnt@yahoo.com

Evans & Associates Construction Co. Glen Nickles 580-765-6693 gnickles@evans-assoc.com

Frontier Bridge, Inc. Gene Hamill 405-263-4683 ghamill@frontierbridge.biz

Frontier Bridge, Inc. Raymond Flatt 405-263-4689 rflatt@frontierbridge.biz

Frontier Bridge, Inc. Janis Flatt 405-263-4683 jflatt@frontierbridge.biz

Gary A. Crain, Inc.

Glover & Associates Becky Campbell 918-682-0690 ext 310 jobcost@gloverai.com

Grade Line Construction, LLC Nathan Jacobs 918-402-5001 nathan@gradeline.net

Granite Construction Company Rick Carlyle 972-353-6275 rick.carlyle@gcinc.com

H & G Paving Contractors Inc. Rylee Francisco 918-910-3123 estimating@handgpaving.com

H & H Bridge Rhonda Hill 417-437-2025 hhfdinc@gmail.com

Haskell Lemon Construction Tammy Robinson 405-947-6069 trobinson@haskelllemon.com

Highway Contractors, Inc. Glenda Phillips 580-338-7271 glenda@highwaycontractors.net

HUB Contruction, Inc. Jeff Barker 580-566-2271 jbrker@aol.com

IHC Scott Inc. Cory Allington 303-790-9100 allingtonc@ihcquality.com

Interstate Highway Construction, Inc. Jim Randall 303-790-9100 randallj@ihcquality.com

J & R Sand Co., Inc. Larry Woldfram 620-624-8435 larrywolfram@sbcglobal.net

Jensen Construction Co. Billy Snead 515-266-5173 bsnead@rasmussengroup.com

JK Industries, Inc. Jake Barnhart 405-285-9800 jake@jkirestoration.com

JLT Contracting, LLC Tammy Wasson 918-225-2242 wassont@sbcglobal.net
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JOB Construction Starla Hoffman 918-647-8284 jobconstco@gmail.com

Johnson Bros Corp, A Southern CompanyNathan Abraham 817-293-4263 bidding@southlandholdings.com

Johnson Bros Corp, A Southern CompanyKristi Kelly 817-293-4263 bidding@outhlandholdings.com

K & R Builders, Inc. Sean Bailey 405-831-2622 krbuilderssean@gmail.com

K.V.K Contracting, Inc. 727-934-9984 kelly@kvkcontracting.com

Klaver Construction Co. Inc. Josh Smith 620-532-3183 josh.smith@klaver.com

KMX Painting, INC 330-536-6760 kmxpainting@aol.com

Koss Construction Company & SubsidiaryBryan Fox 785-228-2928 ext 105 bcf@kossconstruction.com

L & N Bridge, LLC Randy Low 580-298-6974 rlow@lnbridge.com

Legend Painting, LLC Kaliopy Vavoulas 330-953-3264 kaliopy@legendpainting.net

Logos Construction James Barnard 918-227-9707 james@logosconstruction.net

Lopp Construction Jason Mayes 405-714-4396 jason@loppconstruction.com

M&J Construction Company of Pinellas County, Inc.John Kokkinos 727-938-6478 receptionist@mjconstruction.net

ManHattan Road & Bridge Company Doreen Kline 918-437-9560 doreen.kline@manhattanrb.com

ManHattan Road & Bridge Company Robert Rains 918-437-9560 bob.rains@manhattanrb.com

Massman Construction Co. Donald Nunez 913-291-2600 dnunez@massman.net

Meridian Contracting 405-928-8959

Monoko, LLC 727-940-3244

Nabholz Construction Company Josh Rogers 918-632-7227 josh.rogers@nabholz.com

OBC, Inc. Mark Willy 405-263-7787 mwilly@obcinc.biz

Olympus Painting Contractors Inc.

Omega Coatings & Construction, LLC John Savidakis 727-940-7423 j.savidakis@ocoatings.com

Overland Corporation Brenda Stephens 580-223-8432 bstephens@overlandcorporation.com

Panther Industrial Painting, LLC Mary Jo Tirikos 574-258-6032 pantherip@msn.com

Paradigm Construction & Engineering, Inc.Joshua Glesener 918-488-0060 joshg@pcebridge.com

Paragon Contractors LLC Jeremy Kelly 918-582-8800 jkelly@paragontulsa.com

Paragon Contractors LLC Tim Murphy 918-392-7688 timmurphy@paragontulsa.com

Parathon Construction LLC Karen Houghton 405-605-6006 parathonconstruction@gmail.com

PBX Corporation Logan Hudspeth 918-227-9650 loganh@pbxcorp.com

PCL Civil Constructors Jim Lawler 919-816-0778 jmlawler@pcl.com

Redlands Contracting LLC Chris Hendrickson 405-820-1054 chris.redlands@gmail.com

Reece Construction Co Mary Lou Reece 214-215-4766 mlreece@reececonstruction.com

Reece Construction Co Marynell Popst 785-827-8027 mpopst@reececonstruction.com

Restek, Inc. Gary Quinonez 405-401-1599 gquinonez@centralbridgeco.com

Robinson Construction Scoute Warren 918-649-0023 estimating@robinsonconstruction.org

Rosscon Shari Paul 918-681-1166 rosscoinc@yahoo.com

RRY Services, LLC Nathan Jacobs 405-377-8763 nathan@railroadyard.com 

Rudy Construction Phil Pratt ppratt@rudyconstruction.com

Rudy Construction Shane Allen sallen@rudyconstruction.com

SAC Services, Inc. 405-682-4948 sacservicemtz@yahoo.com

Schiralli Construction Corp. Autumn Reed 580-668-2511 autumn@scc-ok.com

Schwarz Paving Jean Collins 405-789-7203 jean.collins@schwarzpaving.com

Seal Masters, Inc. Ron Gillihan 580-369-2393 ron@paversinc.net

Sewell Bros, Inc. Douglas Daniels 405-670-6900 doug@sewellbros.com

Sewell Bros, Inc. Rilan Sewell 405-670-6900 rilonsewell@sewellbros.com

Sherwood Construction Co., Inc. Taylor DeLuca 918-266-6861 taylor.deluca@sherwood.net

Silver Star Construction Co, Inc. Greg Kalicki 405-793-1725 gregk@silverstarconst.com

Silver Star Construction Co, Inc. Tonnie Leanord 405-793-1725 tonniel@silverstarconst.com

Silver Star Construction Co, Inc. Val Wheelwright 405-793-1725 valw@silverstarconst.com

Southern Road & Bridge, LLC Karli Beglan 727-916-2679 prequal@southernrb.com

Spartan Contracting, LLC 330-534-7790 choletta@aol.com

T&G Construction, Inc. Prentiss Swann 580-248-4430 prentiss@tngconst.com

T. McDonald Construction, Inc. John Engelbrecht 918-689-7858 john@tmcdonaldconstruction.com

T.J. Campbell Adam Hodges 405-620-1831 ahodges@tjcampbell.com

The Cummins Construction Co., Inc. Deb Marshall 580-747-6204 deb@enid.com

Tom Hudson Paving, Inc. Tom Hudson 405-641-5113 tomhudsonpaving@aol.com

Traffic & Lighting Systems, LLC David N Willis 405-524-1341 Dwillis@tlsokc.com

Treas Construction Larry Treas 580-258-0210 larry@treasconstruction.com
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Tri Star Construction Arkansas LLC Paula Newquist 918-439-9155 pnewquist@tristarllc.net

Tri Star Construction Arkansas LLC Shaun Hinkle 918-439-9155 bids@tristarllc.net

Venture Corporation DBA VCO Paving CorporationWilliam R. Seybert 620-792-5921 rocky@venturec.kscoxmail.com

Webber, LLC Monica Morris 469-446-7845 monica.morris@wwebber.com

Wilcat Const. Co. Inc. & Subsid. Alan Farrington 316-945-9408 alan.farrington@wildcat.net

Wyatt Contracting, Inc BG Biscoe 580-772-4165 bg@wyattcontracting.net
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